
                    Mississippi Valley Conference - Valley Divisional Meet
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                       October 13, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib#    Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======= ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1   10386 Sam Schillinger          12 Cedar Falls               15:22.2  4:57 
      2    2   10592 Addison Kalb             11 Dubuque Hempstead         16:02.4  5:10 
      3    3   10935 matt Lorenz              12 Prairie                   16:02.9  5:10 
      4    4   10952 cam Steffens             12 Prairie                   16:03.2  5:11 
      5    5   10513 Sam McDermott            12 Cedar Rapids Washington   16:09.9  5:13 
      6    6   10685 Jalen Hildebrand         11 Dubuque Senior            16:12.0  5:13 
      7    7   10588 David Holesinger         10 Dubuque Hempstead         16:15.2  5:14 
      8    8   10791 Matthew Dodge            12 Iowa City City High       16:16.8  5:15 
      9    9   10587 Ben Hermiston            10 Dubuque Hempstead         16:17.4  5:15 
     10   10   10693 Isaiah Schaetzel         09 Dubuque Senior            16:18.1  5:15 
     11   11   10934 robert Laue              11 Prairie                   16:19.8  5:16 
     12   12   10506 Lewis Kleman             09 Cedar Rapids Washington   16:22.1  5:17 
     13   13   10354 Brandon Conrad           10 Cedar Falls               16:22.9  5:17 
     14   14   10599 Adam Mueller             12 Dubuque Hempstead         16:24.4  5:17 
     15   15   10775 Michael Berg             12 Iowa City City High       16:25.1  5:18 
     16   16   10500 Patrick Gorman           12 Cedar Rapids Washington   16:27.7  5:18 
     17   17   10933 maxwell Laue             11 Prairie                   16:31.3  5:20 
     18   18   10348 Caleb Burjes             11 Cedar Falls               16:32.6  5:20 
     19   19    3188 Jackson Foley               Cedar Rapids Kennedy      16:33.3  5:20 
     20   20   10811 Quenton Max              11 Iowa City City High       16:34.4  5:21 
     21   21   10397 Josh Timm                12 Cedar Falls               16:34.6  5:21 
     22   22   10608 Joey Schultz             12 Dubuque Hempstead         16:36.0  5:21 
     23   23   10841 Michael Taylor           12 Iowa City City High       16:37.7  5:22 
     24   24   10837 Robbie Strang            11 Iowa City City High       16:39.5  5:22 
     25   25   10702 Dalton Zenner            12 Dubuque Senior            16:40.8  5:23 
     26   26   10792 Lucas Firmstone          11 Iowa City City High       16:43.6  5:24 
     27   27   10700 Willy Whalen             11 Dubuque Senior            16:43.8  5:24 
     28   28   10597 Aiden McCombs            10 Dubuque Hempstead         16:44.9  5:24 
     29   29   10358 Ben Eastman              12 Cedar Falls               16:45.1  5:24 
     30   30   10944 Jack Pendergast          09 Prairie                   16:47.0  5:25 
     31   31   10521 Paul Schneidermann       10 Cedar Rapids Washington   16:48.0  5:25 
     32   32   10511 Max Locher               09 Cedar Rapids Washington   16:51.7  5:26 
     33   33   10932 colton Lagrange          10 Prairie                   16:52.3  5:26 
     34   34   10436 Sean Casey               10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      16:53.6  5:27 
     35   35   10619 Josh Zimmerman           12 Dubuque Hempstead         16:55.7  5:27 
     36   36   10847 Caden Turnbough          09 Iowa City City High       17:01.2  5:29 
     37   37   10427 Haji Ali                 09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:04.1  5:30 
     38   38   10380 Jacob Ostrich            10 Cedar Falls               17:06.4  5:31 
     39   39   10366 Jens Jorensen            10 Cedar Falls               17:07.7  5:31 
     40   40   10505 Caleb Kleman             11 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:09.1  5:32 
     41        10591 Matthew Jungk            09 Dubuque Hempstead         17:09.8  5:32 
     42   41   10955 elijah Vlasek            11 Prairie                   17:12.6  5:33 
     43   42   10698 Nate Vail                12 Dubuque Senior            17:14.2  5:33 
     44        10612 Nick Torrey              10 Dubuque Hempstead         17:21.6  5:36 
     45   43   10437 Jacob Ciabatti           11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:22.7  5:36 
     46   44   10674 Wes Brimeyer             12 Dubuque Senior            17:25.7  5:37 
     47   45   10680 Jackson Fisher           10 Dubuque Senior            17:27.6  5:38 
     48        10701 Evan Wille               10 Dubuque Senior            17:30.5  5:39 
     49   46   10433 Gage Cadenhead           11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:35.9  5:40 
     50   47   10512 Josiah Lydon             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:40.1  5:42 
     51        10694 Jonathan Schultz         09 Dubuque Senior            17:44.3  5:43 
     52        10607 Matt Schatz              10 Dubuque Hempstead         17:45.0  5:43 
     53   48   10445 Dawson Gibbons           11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:49.4  5:45 
     54        10675 Ben Cook                 10 Dubuque Senior            17:53.7  5:46 
     55        10772 Jack Ballard             12 Iowa City City High       19:06.3  6:09 
     56        10848 Keegan Turnbough         12 Iowa City City High       19:58.2  6:26 
     57        10799 Miles Henrich            12 Iowa City City High       21:40.0  6:59 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    54  Dubuque Hempstead                     (16:19.1  81:35.4 0:33.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Addison Kalb              11 16:02.4
  2      7  David Holesinger          10 16:15.2
  3      9  Ben Hermiston             10 16:17.4
  4     14  Adam Mueller              12 16:24.4
  5     22  Joey Schultz              12 16:36.0
  6   ( 28) Aiden McCombs             10 16:44.9
  7   ( 35) Josh Zimmerman            12 16:55.7
  
  2.    65  Prairie                               (16:20.9  81:44.2 0:44.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Matt Lorenz               12 16:02.9
  2      4  Cam Steffens              12 16:03.2
  3     11  Robert Laue               11 16:19.8
  4     17  Maxwell Laue              11 16:31.3
  5     30  Jack Pendergast           09 16:47.0
  6   ( 33) Colton Lagrange           10 16:52.3
  7   ( 41) Elijah Vlasek             11 17:12.6
  
  3.    82  Cedar Falls                           (16:19.5  81:37.4 1:22.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Schillinger           12 15:22.2
  2     13  Brandon Conrad            10 16:22.9
  3     18  Caleb Burjes              11 16:32.6
  4     21  Josh Timm                 12 16:34.6
  5     29  Ben Eastman               12 16:45.1
  6   ( 38) Jacob Ostrich             10 17:06.4
  7   ( 39) Jens Jorensen             10 17:07.7
  
  4.    90  Iowa City City High                   (16:30.7  82:33.5 0:22.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Matthew Dodge             12 16:16.8
  2     15  Michael Berg              12 16:25.1
  3     20  Quenton Max               11 16:34.4
  4     23  Michael Taylor            12 16:37.7
  5     24  Robbie Strang             11 16:39.5
  6   ( 26) Lucas Firmstone           11 16:43.6
  7   ( 36) Caden Turnbough           09 17:01.2
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  5.    96  Cedar Rapids Washington               (16:31.9  82:39.4 0:41.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Sam McDermott             12 16:09.9
  2     12  Lewis Kleman              09 16:22.1
  3     16  Patrick Gorman            12 16:27.7
  4     31  Paul Schneidermann        10 16:48.0
  5     32  Max Locher                09 16:51.7
  6   ( 40) Caleb Kleman              11 17:09.1
  7   ( 47) Josiah Lydon              12 17:40.1
  
  6.   110  Dubuque Senior                        (16:37.8  83:08.9 1:02.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Jalen Hildebrand          11 16:12.0
  2     10  Isaiah Schaetzel          09 16:18.1
  3     25  Dalton Zenner             12 16:40.8
  4     27  Willy Whalen              11 16:43.8
  5     42  Nate Vail                 12 17:14.2
  6   ( 44) Wes Brimeyer              12 17:25.7
  7   ( 45) Jackson Fisher            10 17:27.6
  
  7.   179  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (17:06.0  85:29.6 1:02.6)
====================================================
  1     19  Jackson Foley                16:33.3
  2     34  Sean Casey                10 16:53.6
  3     37  Haji Ali                  09 17:04.1
  4     43  Jacob Ciabatti            11 17:22.7
  5     46  Gage Cadenhead            11 17:35.9
  6   ( 48) Dawson Gibbons            11 17:49.4
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib#    Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======= ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1   10924 mike Jasa                11 Prairie                   16:53.5  5:27 
      2    2   10919 ben Habel                12 Prairie                   17:10.4  5:32 
      3    3   10918 chandler Frieden         11 Prairie                   17:22.0  5:36 
      4    4   10827 JP Rethwisch             11 Iowa City City High       17:26.3  5:37 
      5    5   10771 Jordan Baldwin           12 Iowa City City High       17:31.6  5:39 
      6    6   10381 Paul Pease               11 Cedar Falls               17:34.5  5:40 
      7    7   10838 Max Swain                11 Iowa City City High       17:35.0  5:40 
      8    8   10787 Nolan Cochran            11 Iowa City City High       17:37.2  5:41 
      9    9   10356 Garret Denny             11 Cedar Falls               17:39.3  5:41 
     10   10   10690 Simon Kosel              12 Dubuque Senior            17:43.0  5:43 
     11   11   10926 Mason Johnson            11 Prairie                   17:44.3  5:43 
     12   12   10817 John Momberg             11 Iowa City City High       17:45.4  5:43 
     13   13   10459 Tyler Schoulte           12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:46.0  5:44 
     14   14   10520 Josh Sauer               12 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:46.4  5:44 
     15   15   10586 Connor Gudenkauf         11 Dubuque Hempstead         17:48.9  5:45 
     16   16   10930 blake Krapfl             12 Prairie                   17:49.6  5:45 
     17   17   10615 Nolan Welbes             11 Dubuque Hempstead         17:50.6  5:45 
     18   18   10439 Tyler Dennis             12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:51.4  5:45 
     19   19   10581 Ryan Ehlinger            11 Dubuque Hempstead         17:53.5  5:46 
     20   20   10367 Jacob Keagle             11 Cedar Falls               17:53.7  5:46 
     21   21   10504 Alex Karamitros          12 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:58.6  5:48 
     22   22   10431 Evan Bradley             12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:59.2  5:48 
     23   23   10809 Jarren Lucas             12 Iowa City City High       18:01.2  5:48 
     24   24   10699 Nick Vail                12 Dubuque Senior            18:02.3  5:49 
     25   25   10595 Adam Kuennen             12 Dubuque Hempstead         18:06.8  5:50 
     26   26   10689 Greyson Kincade          11 Dubuque Senior            18:08.7  5:51 
     27   27   10927 zack Johnson             11 Prairie                   18:09.0  5:51 
     28   28   10822 John Muckler             11 Iowa City City High       18:10.6  5:52 
     29        10776 Emi Bergman-Corbet       12 Iowa City City High       18:12.3  5:52 
     30   29   10374 Brock Lyman              11 Cedar Falls               18:15.2  5:53 
     31   30   10455 Jackson Middlekauff      12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      18:16.5  5:53 
     32   31   10684 Zach Hess                12 Dubuque Senior            18:19.8  5:54 
     33   32   10584 Andres Frambach          11 Dubuque Hempstead         18:20.2  5:55 
     34   33   10519 Caleb Sauer              12 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:24.5  5:56 
     35        10826 Jared Parr               11 Iowa City City High       18:32.8  5:59 
     36   34   10385 Drew Sannes              12 Cedar Falls               18:38.0  6:00 
     37   35   10360 Jacob Grinstead          11 Cedar Falls               18:38.3  6:00 
     38        10856 Dean Wortman             11 Iowa City City High       18:39.4  6:01 
     39   36   10440 Nathan Drahos            12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      18:49.6  6:04 
     40   37   10914 collin Farr              11 Prairie                   18:49.9  6:04 
     41   38   10605 Noah Sabers              12 Dubuque Hempstead         18:50.3  6:04 
     42        10942 blake Oshel              11 Prairie                   18:52.0  6:05 
     43   39   10465 Bailey Voss              11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      18:53.6  6:05 
     44   40   10683 Jacob Hansen             12 Dubuque Senior            18:55.5  6:06 
     45        10843 Sam Tomek                12 Iowa City City High       18:59.5  6:07 
     46        10853 Gabrial Weigel           11 Iowa City City High       18:59.7  6:07 
     47   41   10681 Tatum Hallstoss          12 Dubuque Senior            19:09.0  6:10 
     48        10943 Anthony Pearson          11 Prairie                   19:10.2  6:11 
     49        10810 Will Martin              11 Iowa City City High       19:14.1  6:12 
     50   42   10395 Parker Strauss           11 Cedar Falls               19:16.6  6:13 
     51   43   10695 Collin Sindt             12 Dubuque Senior            19:17.1  6:13 
     52   44   10610 Brandon Stanley          11 Dubuque Hempstead         19:17.5  6:13 
     53        10937 dylan Mittauer           12 Prairie                   19:20.1  6:14 
     54        10388 Sam Schmitz              12 Cedar Falls               19:21.0  6:14 
     55        10949 zach Schmidt             11 Prairie                   19:21.5  6:14 
     56   45   10435 Caleb Carlson            12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:22.4  6:15 
     57        10351 Nate Burris              11 Cedar Falls               19:23.1  6:15 
     58        10682 Jesse Hannan             12 Dubuque Senior            19:24.3  6:15 
     59        10396 Ryan Thompson            11 Cedar Falls               19:26.7  6:16 
     60        10393 Chase Stauts             11 Cedar Falls               19:26.9  6:16 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib#    Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======= ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61        10457 Lidiel Nunez             11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:36.7  6:19 
     62        10936 grant Matthews           11 Prairie                   19:41.0  6:21 
     63        10941 sam Olson                11 Prairie                   19:43.6  6:21 
     64        10389 Owen Schupbach           12 Cedar Falls               19:44.5  6:22 
     65        10382 Matthew Poppens          12 Cedar Falls               19:50.3  6:24 
     66        10370 Matthew Kremer           12 Cedar Falls               20:00.5  6:27 
     67        10453 Cameron Markham          12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      20:01.1  6:27 
     68        10618 Samuel Wu                12 Dubuque Hempstead         20:02.5  6:28 
     69        10368 Drake Klemensen          11 Cedar Falls               20:13.0  6:31 
     70        10466 Tate Weaver              11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      20:14.6  6:31 
     71        10678 Grant Day                11 Dubuque Senior            20:19.0  6:33 
     72        10454 Pablo Mena-Llano         11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      20:21.3  6:34 
     73        10844 Tim Tranna               12 Iowa City City High       20:23.0  6:34 
     74   46   10495 Thomas Corbett           11 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:25.3  6:35 
     75        10377 Teryn Mueller            12 Cedar Falls               20:27.0  6:35 
     76   47   10524 Max Stark                11 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:28.6  6:36 
     77        10438 Nathan Davis             12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      20:30.7  6:37 
     78        10355 Cameron Corson           11 Cedar Falls               20:31.3  6:37 
     79        10357 John Dunlop              12 Cedar Falls               20:31.9  6:37 
     80        10463 Isaac Toth               11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      20:39.4  6:39 
     81        10398 Matthew Timmer           12 Cedar Falls               20:42.6  6:40 
     82        10384 Trevor Sanders           12 Cedar Falls               20:47.0  6:42 
     83        10387 Sam Schmitt              12 Cedar Falls               20:48.6  6:42 
     84        10780 Jonah Brook              11 Iowa City City High       20:49.9  6:43 
     85        10679 Jacob Dean               11 Dubuque Senior            21:02.5  6:47 
     86        10349 Sampson Burken           11 Cedar Falls               21:05.1  6:48 
     87        10582 Justin Else              12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:22.5  6:53 
     88   48   10507 Jackson Kluber           12 Cedar Rapids Washington   21:34.6  6:57 
     89   49   10498 Will Foreman             11 Cedar Rapids Washington   21:35.1  6:57 
     90        10909 hunter Booth             11 Prairie                   21:38.7  6:58 
     91        10527 Hal Versteegh            11 Cedar Rapids Washington   21:52.6  7:03 
     92        10491 Gunnar Bosking           12 Cedar Rapids Washington   21:54.5  7:04 
     93        10673 Matt Barton              12 Dubuque Senior            22:05.6  7:07 
     94        10522 Dylan Shelton            11 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:07.7  7:08 
     95        10383 Charles Potter           11 Cedar Falls               22:08.2  7:08 
     96        10502 Ezra Hackenmiller        12 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:10.4  7:09 
     97        10795 Nelson Gredell           11 Iowa City City High       22:11.1  7:09 
     98        10813 Jim McMillan             12 Iowa City City High       22:17.6  7:11 
     99        10849 Andrew Usachev           11 Iowa City City High       22:17.8  7:11 
    100        10854 Trajan Wells             12 Iowa City City High       22:21.6  7:12 
    101        10429 Luca Bode                11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:22.5  7:13 
    102        10467 Yam Yeung                11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:23.5  7:13 
    103        10800 Nathan Herreweyers       12 Iowa City City High       22:32.9  7:16 
    104        10908 leonardo Andreani        11 Prairie                   22:35.9  7:17 
    105        10770 Rex Thompson             12 Iowa City City High       22:46.0  7:20 
    106        10790 Nathan Cremers           12 Iowa City City High       23:24.1  7:32 
    107        10369 Jay Kramer               12 Cedar Falls               23:44.1  7:39 
    108        10364 Jovan Hunt               12 Cedar Falls               24:09.7  7:47 
    109        10769 Khurt Bachu              11 Iowa City City High       24:23.3  7:51 
    110        10508 Billy Lemos              12 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:06.3  8:05 
    111        10359 Michael Gaines           11 Cedar Falls               26:05.8  8:24 
    112        10957 aaron Ziskovsky          12 Prairie                   26:29.1  8:32 
    113        10523 Alex Slattery            11 Cedar Rapids Washington   26:46.7  8:38 
    114        10493 Nolan Cavanaugh          11 Cedar Rapids Washington   26:49.0  8:38 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    33  Prairie                               (17:24.0  86:59.8 0:56.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Mike Jasa                 11 16:53.5
  2      2  Ben Habel                 12 17:10.4
  3      3  Chandler Frieden          11 17:22.0
  4     11  Mason Johnson             11 17:44.3
  5     16  Blake Krapfl              12 17:49.6
  6   ( 27) Zack Johnson              11 18:09.0
  7   ( 37) Collin Farr               11 18:49.9
  
  2.    36  Iowa City City High                   (17:35.1  87:55.5 0:19.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Jp Rethwisch              11 17:26.3
  2      5  Jordan Baldwin            12 17:31.6
  3      7  Max Swain                 11 17:35.0
  4      8  Nolan Cochran             11 17:37.2
  5     12  John Momberg              11 17:45.4
  6   ( 23) Jarren Lucas              12 18:01.2
  7   ( 28) John Muckler              11 18:10.6
  
  3.    98  Cedar Falls                           (18:00.2  90:00.7 1:03.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Paul Pease                11 17:34.5
  2      9  Garret Denny              11 17:39.3
  3     20  Jacob Keagle              11 17:53.7
  4     29  Brock Lyman               11 18:15.2
  5     34  Drew Sannes               12 18:38.0
  6   ( 35) Jacob Grinstead           11 18:38.3
  7   ( 42) Parker Strauss            11 19:16.6
  
  4.   108  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:00.0  90:00.0 0:31.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Connor Gudenkauf          11 17:48.9
  2     17  Nolan Welbes              11 17:50.6
  3     19  Ryan Ehlinger             11 17:53.5
  4     25  Adam Kuennen              12 18:06.8
  5     32  Andres Frambach           11 18:20.2
  6   ( 38) Noah Sabers               12 18:50.3
  7   ( 44) Brandon Stanley           11 19:17.5
  
  5.   119  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (18:08.6  90:42.7 1:03.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Tyler Schoulte            12 17:46.0
  2     18  Tyler Dennis              12 17:51.4
  3     22  Evan Bradley              12 17:59.2
  4     30  Jackson Middlekauff       12 18:16.5
  5     36  Nathan Drahos             12 18:49.6
  6   ( 39) Bailey Voss               11 18:53.6
  7   ( 45) Caleb Carlson             12 19:22.4
  
  6.   131  Dubuque Senior                        (18:13.9  91:09.3 1:12.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Simon Kosel               12 17:43.0
  2     24  Nick Vail                 12 18:02.3
  3     26  Greyson Kincade           11 18:08.7
  4     31  Zach Hess                 12 18:19.8
  5     40  Jacob Hansen              12 18:55.5
  6   ( 41) Tatum Hallstoss           12 19:09.0
  7   ( 43) Collin Sindt              12 19:17.1
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   161  Cedar Rapids Washington               (19:00.7  95:03.4 2:42.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Josh Sauer                12 17:46.4
  2     21  Alex Karamitros           12 17:58.6
  3     33  Caleb Sauer               12 18:24.5
  4     46  Thomas Corbett            11 20:25.3
  5     47  Max Stark                 11 20:28.6
  6   ( 48) Jackson Kluber            12 21:34.6
  7   ( 49) Will Foreman              11 21:35.1
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                         **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib#    Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======= ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1   10833 Olivier Shabani          10 Iowa City City High       17:08.8  5:32 
      2    2   10446 Jacob Green              09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:11.3  5:32 
      3    3   10456 Lucas Middlekauff        09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:26.6  5:37 
      4    4   10840 Matt Taylor              09 Iowa City City High       17:26.8  5:37 
      5    5   10782 Jonathan Brown           10 Iowa City City High       17:38.4  5:41 
      6    6   10497 Bryan Ennis              10 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:46.8  5:44 
      7    7   10913 Carlo Dannenfelser       09 Prairie                   17:48.2  5:44 
      8    8   10403 Hollis Wilson            09 Cedar Falls               17:48.6  5:44 
      9    9   10805 Noah Kabat               09 Iowa City City High       17:49.1  5:45 
     10   10   10834 Tim Simmons              10 Iowa City City High       17:49.5  5:45 
     11   11   10372 Nathan Le                09 Cedar Falls               17:52.3  5:46 
     12   12   10352 Ben Campbell             09 Cedar Falls               17:56.2  5:47 
     13   13   10804 Owen Jones               10 Iowa City City High       17:58.0  5:47 
     14   14   10907 McKade Adams             09 Prairie                   17:58.7  5:48 
     15   15   10345 Dawson Bremner           10 Cedar Falls               18:01.7  5:49 
     16   16   10344 Zach Biles               10 Cedar Falls               18:13.2  5:52 
     17   17   10696 Jacob Sindt              10 Dubuque Senior            18:16.0  5:53 
     18   18   10464 Wes Turner               09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      18:19.4  5:54 
     19   19   10461 Will Stecker             10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      18:22.8  5:55 
     20   20   10812 Charles Maxwell          10 Iowa City City High       18:24.5  5:56 
     21        10814 Thomas McMillian         09 Iowa City City High       18:24.8  5:56 
     22   21   10580 Branden Doser            10 Dubuque Hempstead         18:26.4  5:57 
     23        10855 Mitchell Wilkes          09 Iowa City City High       18:26.7  5:57 
     24   22   10392 Christian Simpson        10 Cedar Falls               18:27.4  5:57 
     25   23   10517 Noah Nanke               09 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:31.2  5:58 
     26        10781 Daniel Brown             10 Iowa City City High       18:31.7  5:58 
     27   24   10514 Campbell Mitvalsky       09 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:32.8  5:59 
     28        10852 Noah Weaver              09 Iowa City City High       18:33.4  5:59 
     29        10803 Ryan Hynick              09 Iowa City City High       18:35.4  5:59 
     30   25   10687 Matt Johnson             09 Dubuque Senior            18:35.6  6:00 
     31   26   10399 Andrew Vanpatten         10 Cedar Falls               18:38.2  6:00 
     32   27   10947 gabe Rummel              10 Prairie                   18:38.7  6:01 
     33   28   10462 Levi Sullivan            09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      18:39.4  6:01 
     34   29   10590 Daniel Ibarra            09 Dubuque Hempstead         18:42.1  6:02 
     35   30   10940 ryan Neubauer            09 Prairie                   18:43.0  6:02 
     36        10401 Nick Wessels             10 Cedar Falls               18:47.5  6:03 
     37   31   10953 Blake Stewart            10 Prairie                   18:54.3  6:06 
     38   32   10929 Joel Kelsey              09 Prairie                   18:54.6  6:06 
     39        10390 Easton Sckerl            09 Cedar Falls               18:57.4  6:07 
     40   33   10945 bailey Reiseck           10 Prairie                   19:01.3  6:08 
     41   34   10578 Sean Bradley             10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:01.6  6:08 
     42   35   10677 Brian Day                09 Dubuque Senior            19:02.3  6:08 
     43        10830 Joe Schuessler           09 Iowa City City High       19:04.3  6:09 
     44   36   10604 Jared Rutkowski          10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:04.9  6:09 
     45   37   10692 Liam Sass                09 Dubuque Senior            19:05.4  6:09 
     46        10793 Josh Fletcher            10 Iowa City City High       19:05.8  6:09 
     47   38   10593 Connor Kaufmann          10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:07.6  6:10 
     48        10400 Erik Walther             10 Cedar Falls               19:08.2  6:10 
     49   39   10444 Dylan Falck              09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:08.8  6:10 
     50        10342 Blake Arends             09 Cedar Falls               19:10.4  6:11 
     51        10845 Samba Traore             10 Iowa City City High       19:10.6  6:11 
     52        10768 Kelby Anderson           09 Iowa City City High       19:14.4  6:12 
     53        10375 Jeremy Marchesani        10 Cedar Falls               19:15.8  6:12 
     54   40   10602 Adam Riffel              09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:16.2  6:13 
     55   41   10447 Matthew Hand             09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:19.9  6:14 
     56        10346 Andre Bryan              10 Cedar Falls               19:20.3  6:14 
     57        10452 Cade Kuennen             09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:20.7  6:14 
     58   42   10598 Sean McGrath             09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:26.1  6:16 
     59   43   10499 Quintin Gay              10 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:29.0  6:17 
     60        10448 Jaxson Hornett           09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:29.9  6:17 
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     61        10596 Zach Lewis               10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:30.3  6:17 
     62        10460 Joe Skittone             09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:31.2  6:17 
     63        10835 Simeon Smith             10 Iowa City City High       19:37.6  6:20 
     64   44   10509 Jack Lin                 10 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:37.9  6:20 
     65        10589 Scott Hostager           09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:41.4  6:21 
     66        10785 Ryan Ceynar              10 Iowa City City High       19:41.8  6:21 
     67        10808 Anders Lie               10 Iowa City City High       19:46.0  6:22 
     68   45   10501 Gabe Greco               10 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:46.6  6:22 
     69        10818 Ollie Morelli            10 Iowa City City High       19:48.3  6:23 
     70   46   10492 Logan Bouschlicher       10 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:48.5  6:23 
     71        10458 Eli Park                 09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:49.0  6:23 
     72        10347 Lucas Buie               09 Cedar Falls               19:49.6  6:23 
     73        10931 ethan Lafrance           09 Prairie                   19:50.8  6:24 
     74        10378 Quin O'Hair              10 Cedar Falls               19:51.4  6:24 
     75        10603 Tim Robertson            10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:52.2  6:24 
     76   47   10676 Calvin Davis             09 Dubuque Senior            19:52.5  6:24 
     77        10428 Drake Beauregard         09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:52.9  6:24 
     78        10851 Barrett Walsh            09 Iowa City City High       19:53.1  6:24 
     79        10789 Paul Cornell             09 Iowa City City High       19:53.5  6:25 
     80        10829 Younes Rouabhi           10 Iowa City City High       19:53.9  6:25 
     81        10774 Ama Basan                10 Iowa City City High       19:58.6  6:26 
     82        10784 Ryan Carter              09 Iowa City City High       20:03.7  6:28 
     83        10515 Zachariah Moore          10 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:09.3  6:30 
     84        10950 Jordan Schroeder         09 Prairie                   20:10.1  6:30 
     85        10910 tom Bush                 10 Prairie                   20:10.3  6:30 
     86        10920 Reese Hermanson          09 Prairie                   20:10.9  6:30 
     87        10836 Keegan Sotelo            10 Iowa City City High       20:11.9  6:31 
     88        10442 Trae Ellenz              09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      20:16.5  6:32 
     89        10796 Arvid Gustafson          10 Iowa City City High       20:18.0  6:33 
     90        10767 Eli Anderson             10 Iowa City City High       20:18.4  6:33 
     91        10850 Griffin Vogelsang        09 Iowa City City High       20:19.1  6:33 
     92        10802 Sam Horwitz              09 Iowa City City High       20:19.6  6:33 
     93        10938 dylan Myers              10 Prairie                   20:20.3  6:33 
     94        10925 jaron Jenkins            09 Prairie                   20:21.7  6:34 
     95        10362 Alex Hanson              10 Cedar Falls               20:22.9  6:34 
     96   48   10688 Greg Kincade             09 Dubuque Senior            20:28.7  6:36 
     97        10823 Atticus Ojile            09 Iowa City City High       20:35.4  6:38 
     98        10946 aarick Rinke             09 Prairie                   20:36.2  6:38 
     99        10922 Cole Huedepohl           10 Prairie                   20:39.0  6:39 
    100        10353 Lars Christiason         10 Cedar Falls               20:41.5  6:40 
    101        10606 Kameron Sanders          09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:47.1  6:42 
    102        10777 Owen Krausnn             10 Iowa City City High       20:47.8  6:42 
    103        10794 John Geerdes             10 Iowa City City High       20:48.1  6:42 
    104        10916 carson Frazee            09 Prairie                   20:56.2  6:45 
    105        10773 Liam Barron              09 Iowa City City High       20:59.0  6:46 
    106        10613 Gabriel Wagner           09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:02.8  6:47 
    107   49   10686 Tim Iverson              09 Dubuque Senior            21:06.7  6:48 
    108        10778 Jacob Bouska             09 Iowa City City High       21:09.7  6:49 
    109        10609 Justin Schultz           09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:12.4  6:50 
    110        10579 Max Breitbach            09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:12.7  6:50 
    111        10831 Nick Seabold             10 Iowa City City High       21:15.9  6:51 
    112        10839 Nathan Swisher-Hintz     09 Iowa City City High       21:19.1  6:52 
    113        10806 Blake Keasler            10 Iowa City City High       21:21.4  6:53 
    114        10798 Yasar Hassan             10 Iowa City City High       21:22.9  6:53 
    115        10801 Franklin Horbuckle       09 Iowa City City High       21:24.2  6:54 
    116        10600 Lucas Ng                 10 Dubuque Hempstead         21:26.7  6:55 
    117        10783 Noah Bullwinkle          09 Iowa City City High       21:29.2  6:55 
    118        10394 Jack Stichter            09 Cedar Falls               21:30.7  6:56 
    119        10815 Steven McWane            09 Iowa City City High       21:31.1  6:56 
    120        10503 David Hebrink            10 Cedar Rapids Washington   21:31.4  6:56 
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    121        10376 Carsyn Mueller           09 Cedar Falls               21:32.7  6:57 
    122        10451 Jacob Kiesey             10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:33.9  6:57 
    123        10365 Kolin Jasper             09 Cedar Falls               21:34.3  6:57 
    124        10911 Nick Cassady             09 Prairie                   21:38.2  6:58 
    125        10954 Joe Vavra                09 Prairie                   21:39.1  6:59 
    126        10923 Connor Husemann          09 Prairie                   21:39.3  6:59 
    127        10402 Ryan Westhoff            09 Cedar Falls               21:47.2  7:01 
    128        10576 Charley Anderson         09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:48.3  7:02 
    129        10842 Elliot Tomek             09 Iowa City City High       21:54.7  7:04 
    130        10832 AJ Seamans               09 Iowa City City High       22:04.8  7:07 
    131        10583 Sameer Faruquee          09 Dubuque Hempstead         22:09.5  7:08 
    132        10391 Lucas Shaw               09 Cedar Falls               22:11.2  7:09 
    133        10948 kaden Schilling          10 Prairie                   22:11.9  7:09 
    134        10691 Jason Reichel            10 Dubuque Senior            22:14.6  7:10 
    135        10489 Brian Altfillisch        09 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:15.3  7:10 
    136        10939 byron Nelson             10 Prairie                   22:34.7  7:17 
    137        10828 Phil Rocca               10 Iowa City City High       22:34.9  7:17 
    138        10912 calvin Chadima           10 Prairie                   23:05.7  7:26 
    139        10807 Oisin Leopold            09 Iowa City City High       23:13.7  7:29 
    140        10373 Brett Lund               09 Cedar Falls               23:30.8  7:35 
    141        10449 Ryan Huber               10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      23:51.6  7:41 
    142        10363 Christian Holbert        09 Cedar Falls               24:10.6  7:47 
    143        10341 Sam Appenzeller          09 Cedar Falls               24:30.3  7:54 
    144        10371 Michael Kremer           09 Cedar Falls               24:38.3  7:56 
    145        10594 Sharik Khan              09 Dubuque Hempstead         24:43.3  7:58 
    146        10432 Michael Bryant           10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      24:52.3  8:01 
    147        10697 Peter Sullivan           09 Dubuque Senior            25:04.6  8:05 
    148        10611 Brett Tigges             10 Dubuque Hempstead         26:11.4  8:26 
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  1.    29  Iowa City City High                   (17:34.6  87:52.6 0:40.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Olivier Shabani           10 17:08.8
  2      4  Matt Taylor               09 17:26.8
  3      5  Jonathan Brown            10 17:38.4
  4      9  Noah Kabat                09 17:49.1
  5     10  Tim Simmons               10 17:49.5
  6   ( 13) Owen Jones                10 17:58.0
  7   ( 20) Charles Maxwell           10 18:24.5
  
  2.    62  Cedar Falls                           (17:58.4  89:52.0 0:24.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Hollis Wilson             09 17:48.6
  2     11  Nathan Le                 09 17:52.3
  3     12  Ben Campbell              09 17:56.2
  4     15  Dawson Bremner            10 18:01.7
  5     16  Zach Biles                10 18:13.2
  6   ( 22) Christian Simpson         10 18:27.4
  7   ( 26) Andrew Vanpatten          10 18:38.2
  
  3.    70  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (17:59.9  89:59.5 1:28.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Jacob Green               09 17:11.3
  2      3  Lucas Middlekauff         09 17:26.6
  3     18  Wes Turner                09 18:19.4
  4     19  Will Stecker              10 18:22.8
  5     28  Levi Sullivan             09 18:39.4
  6   ( 39) Dylan Falck               09 19:08.8
  7   ( 41) Matthew Hand              09 19:19.9
  
  4.   109  Prairie                               (18:24.6  92:02.9 1:06.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Carlo Dannenfelser        09 17:48.2
  2     14  McKade Adams              09 17:58.7
  3     27  Gabe Rummel               10 18:38.7
  4     30  Ryan Neubauer             09 18:43.0
  5     31  Blake Stewart             10 18:54.3
  6   ( 32) Joel Kelsey               09 18:54.6
  7   ( 33) Bailey Reiseck            10 19:01.3
  
  5.   140  Cedar Rapids Washington               (18:47.6  93:57.7 1:51.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Bryan Ennis               10 17:46.8
  2     23  Noah Nanke                09 18:31.2
  3     24  Campbell Mitvalsky        09 18:32.8
  4     43  Quintin Gay               10 19:29.0
  5     44  Jack Lin                  10 19:37.9
  6   ( 45) Gabe Greco                10 19:46.6
  7   ( 46) Logan Bouschlicher        10 19:48.5
  
  6.   158  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:52.6  94:22.6 0:41.2)
====================================================
  1     21  Branden Doser             10 18:26.4
  2     29  Daniel Ibarra             09 18:42.1
  3     34  Sean Bradley              10 19:01.6
  4     36  Jared Rutkowski           10 19:04.9
  5     38  Connor Kaufmann           10 19:07.6
  6   ( 40) Adam Riffel               09 19:16.2
  7   ( 42) Sean McGrath              09 19:26.1
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  7.   161  Dubuque Senior                        (18:58.4  94:51.8 1:36.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Jacob Sindt               10 18:16.0
  2     25  Matt Johnson              09 18:35.6
  3     35  Brian Day                 09 19:02.3
  4     37  Liam Sass                 09 19:05.4
  5     47  Calvin Davis              09 19:52.5
  6   ( 48) Greg Kincade              09 20:28.7
  7   ( 49) Tim Iverson               09 21:06.7


